-21°

-22°

-23°

116°

17°

*  Karrathaz

18° 19° 120° 1

Legend
“+——+—+—+ Rail - Novo Resources Tenure - Welcome Exploration JV Tenure

Highways - Artemis JV Tenure - Major Drainage

&  Regional Centres | | Gardner/Smith/Campbell JV Tenure

(

b

I.

.~

Nullagine Ez
RESOURCES
MOVOE:?
Pilbara Craton
T Western Australia R
N Jons Land Holding Map | ¢
116° T 18° 119° ] 120° 1

(Figure 1: Tenement map showing Comet Well in relation to Purdy’s Reward, including conglomerate

outcrop and prospecting activity to date.)



